
長野県記録    11秒36   君嶋 愛梨沙(土木管理総合) 2022
              

大会記録    12秒20   綿貫 寧(市立長野高) 2020
              

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 929 竹田 萌ノ花 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ （2）

3 772 北澤 若椛 長野吉田高 (   )
ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾊﾞ （1）

4 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （2）

5 846 内山 佳恵子 長野商高 (   )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ （2）

6 690 戸田 ももか 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ （1）

7 983 市川 和花 文化学園長野高 (   )
ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｲｶ （1）

8 947 西沢 桜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ （1）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 226 永井 望ノ美 信州大 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾉﾉﾐ （2）

3 925 中村 夏鈴 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗｶﾘﾝ （3）

4 669 川並 木乃葉 中野西高 (   )
ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ （1）

5 917 光澤 琥珀 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ （1）

6 988 勝山 もも 文化学園長野高 (   )
ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ （2）

7 882 原田 未羽 長野東高 (   )
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾐｳ （1）

( + -       )
順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

 ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

予選 2 組  2着＋4

決勝

〔　　　　　　　〕

女子  100m

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．



長野県記録    23秒17   君嶋 愛梨沙(土木管理総合) 2023
              

大会記録    25秒48   加藤 詩萌(長野日大高) 2017
              

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 942 山本 萌華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ （2）

3 917 光澤 琥珀 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ （1）

4 882 原田 未羽 長野東高 (   )
ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾐｳ （1）

5 846 内山 佳恵子 長野商高 (   )
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ｹｴｺ （2）

6 946 梨子田 茜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ （2）

7 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （2）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 769 佐々木 陽菜乃 長野吉田高 (   )
ｻｻｷ ﾋﾅﾉ （1）

3 925 中村 夏鈴 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗｶﾘﾝ （3）

4 226 永井 望ノ美 信州大 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾉﾉﾐ （2）

5 944 山口 莉央 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ （2）

6 665 鬼熊 蒼空 中野西高 (   )
ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ （2）

7 912 宮澤 ほのか 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ （2）

( + -       )
順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

決勝

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

女子  200m

予選 2 組  2着＋4



長野県記録    54秒56   竹内 昌子(福島大) 2003
              

大会記録    57秒09   加藤 詩萌(長野日大高) 2017
              

[ 1 組 ]          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 942 山本 萌華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ （2）

3 847 酒井 奏心 長野商高 (   )
ｻｶｲ ｶﾅﾐ （2）

4 780 村井 咲英 長野西高 (   )
ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ （2）

5 766 矢澤 茉歩 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ （2）

6 912 宮澤 ほのか 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ （2）

7 821 坂口 実季 長野高 (   )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐｷ （1）

[ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 590 阿部 結奈 飯山高 (   )
ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ （1）

3 726 宮野 日鞠 須坂高 (   )
ﾐﾔﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ （1）

4 768 長谷川 栞菜 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ （2）

5 813 三井 結友 長野高 (   )
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ （2）

6 930 中野 ことは 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ （2）

順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

女子  400m

予選 2 組  2着＋4

決勝



長野県記録    2分05秒78   山本 瑞(小諸高) 2011
                

大会記録    2分15秒79   木田 真美子(長野吉田高) 2011
                

[ 1 組 ]          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 989 小林 愛生 文化学園長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ （2）

3 965 長井 梨華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｶ （1）

4 131 池田 峯由 上水内Jr (   )
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾌﾕ （2）

5 949 鈴木 凛 長野日大高 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾝ （1）

6 849 菅沼 優名 長野商高 (   )
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｳﾅ （1）

7 943 山﨑 凛 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝ （3）

8 600 小島 ひより 飯山高 (   )
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ （2）

9 964 平林 悠香 長野日大高 (   )
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ （2）

[ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 771 松下 ひとみ 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ （1）

3 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （2）

4 726 宮野 日鞠 須坂高 (   )
ﾐﾔﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ （1）

5 941 淺川 美月 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｶｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾞｷ （3）

6 847 酒井 奏心 長野商高 (   )
ｻｶｲ ｶﾅﾐ （2）

7 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   )
ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （2）

8 601 野嵜 愛 飯山高 (   )
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ （2）

9 954 東海林 結葵 長野日大高 (   )
ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ （1）

順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

決勝

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

〔　　　　　　　〕  ：       ．

女子  800m

予選 2 組  2着＋4



長野県記録    4分16秒76   和田 有菜(名城大) 2017
                

大会記録    4分19秒10   萩谷 楓(長野東高) 2018
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 949 鈴木 凛 長野日大高 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘﾝ （1）

2 655 市川  結理 中野立志館高 (   )
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕﾘ （1）

3 964 平林 悠香 長野日大高 (   )
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ （2）

4 224 堀越 敬子 上水内駅伝部 (   )
ﾎﾘｺｼ ｹｲｺ

5 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   )
ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （2）

6 595 和田 亜依 飯山高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｲ （1）

7 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （2）

8 592 篠原 春華 飯山高 (   )
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ （2）

9 943 山﨑 凛 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝ （3）

10 654 土屋  瑚乃 中野立志館高 (   )
ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｲﾉ （1）

11 965 長井 梨華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾘｶ （1）

12 732 松木 陽菜 須坂高 (   )
ﾏﾂｷ ﾋﾅ （1）

13 941 淺川 美月 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｶｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾞｷ （3）

14 954 東海林 結葵 長野日大高 (   )
ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ （1）

長野県記録    9分00秒50   和田 有菜(名城大) 2017
                

大会記録    9分40秒59   和田 有菜(川中島中) 2014
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 244 高木 実穂 中高陸協 (   )
ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾎ

2 240 宮川 莉緒 須坂市陸協 (   )
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾘｵ

3 243 臼井 夏海 中高陸協 (   )
ｳｽｲ ﾅﾂﾐ

4 5342 齊藤 里莉奈 飯山城北中 (   )
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘﾘﾅ （3）

5 774 祢津 美成 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾈﾂ ﾐﾅﾘ （1）

女子  1500m

決勝

女子  3000m

決勝



長野県記録    13秒77   中津 晴葉(青学大) 2023
              

大会記録    15秒08   永原 柚凪(長野日大高) 2021
              

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 770 久保 杏果 長野吉田高 (   )
ｸﾎﾞ ｷｮｳｶ （1）

3 822 吉池 珠優 長野高 (   )
ﾖｼｲｹ ﾐﾕｳ （1）

4 589 林 亜優香 飯山高 (   )
ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ （1）

5 690 戸田 ももか 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ （1）

6 944 山口 莉央 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ （2）

7 733 桐原 穂乃華 須坂高 (   )
ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ （1）

8 781 大塚 有紗 長野西高 (   )
ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾘｻ （2）

長野県記録    57秒97   南澤 明音(松本土建) 2023
              

大会記録    1分01秒08   瀧澤 彩(長野高) 2011
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 775 宮下 あやめ 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ （1）

3 903 小山 葵 長野南高 (   )
ｺﾔﾏ ｱｵｲ （2）

4 589 林 亜優香 飯山高 (   )
ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ （1）

5 930 中野 ことは 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ （2）

6 946 梨子田 茜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ （2）

7 776 佐藤 可愛 長野西高 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ （2）

8 821 坂口 実季 長野高 (   )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾐｷ （1）

女子  100mH(0.838m)

決勝

女子  400mH(0.762m)

決勝



長野県記録(混)    45秒98   金田・宮澤・森本・今井(長野県) 2015
長野県記録(単)    46秒86   綿貫・唐澤・田村・河田(市立長野高) 2019

大会記録    48秒49   河田・唐澤・田村・永原(市立長野高) 2018
               

          
ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 中野西高 (    )
669 川並 木乃葉 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ(1) (    )
665 鬼熊 蒼空 ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ(2) (    )
666 岡 小凜 ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ(2) (    )
667 関 柊来 ｾｷ ﾋｲﾗ(2) (    )
668 上林 友唯 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ(1) (    )

3 須坂高 (    )
726 宮野 日鞠 ﾐﾔﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ(1) (    )
730 酒井 莉唯沙 ｻｶｲ ﾘｲｻ(1) (    )
731 篠塚 真衣 ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾏｲ(1) (    )
732 松木 陽菜 ﾏﾂｷ ﾋﾅ(1) (    )
733 桐原 穂乃華 ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )
734 原田 帆乃果 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )

4 長野吉田高 (    )
766 矢澤 茉歩 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ(2) (    )
768 長谷川 栞菜 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ(2) (    )
769 佐々木 陽菜乃 ｻｻｷ ﾋﾅﾉ(1) (    )
770 久保 杏果 ｸﾎﾞ ｷｮｳｶ(1) (    )
772 北澤 和椛 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾊﾞ(1) (    )
775 宮下 あやめ ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ(1) (    )

5 文化学園長野高 (    )
983 市川 和花 ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱｲｶ(1) (    )
988 勝山 もも ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ(2) (    )
981 吉田 空夏 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾅ(1) (    )
982 倉島 心葉 ｸﾗｼﾏ ｺｺﾊ(1) (    )

6 市立長野高 (    )
911 西澤 夏凛 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ(2) (    )
912 宮澤 ほのか ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ(2) (    )
929 竹田 萌ノ花 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ(2) (    )
917 光澤 琥珀 ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ(1) (    )
920 中原 歌乃 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｶﾉ(1) (    )
919 山田 ののか ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ(1) (    )

7 長野西高 (    )
778 久保 結花 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ(2) (    )
779 齊藤 みさき ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｻｷ(2) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(2) (    )
782 松田 あいか ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｱｲｶ(1) (    )
784 原 和香奈 ﾊﾗ ﾜｶﾅ(1) (    )
785 池田 華埜 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾉ(1) (    )

8 飯山高 (    )
604 藤岡 そよか ﾌｼﾞｵｶ ｿﾖｶ(2) (    )
588 髙橋 未優乃 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐﾕﾉ(1) (    )
591 南雲 心結 ﾅｸﾞﾓ ﾐﾕｳ(2) (    )
590 阿部 結奈 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ(1) (    )
586 江澤 沙羅 ｴｻﾞﾜ ｻﾗ(1) (    )
589 林 亜優香 ﾊﾔｼ ｱﾕｶ(1) (    )

9 長野日大高 (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(2) (    )
946 梨子田 茜 ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ(2) (    )
942 山本 萌華 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ(2) (    )
959 村田 心紬 ﾑﾗﾀ ﾐﾕｳ(1) (    )
948 中村 璃那 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾘﾅ(1) (    )
947 西沢 桜 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ(1) (    )

女子  4×100mR

決勝



長野県記録    3分46秒50   小山・内山・村上・鈴木(長野吉田高) 2013
                 

大会記録    3分57秒90   前島・瀧澤・山田・荒井(長野高) 2011
                 

          
ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 長野吉田高 (    )
766 矢澤 茉歩 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ(2) (    )
768 長谷川 栞菜 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ(2) (    )
771 松下 ひとみ ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾋﾄﾐ(1) (    )
772 北澤 和椛 ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ﾜｶﾊﾞ(1) (    )
773 細川 友梨香 ﾎｿｶﾜ ﾕﾘｶ(1) (    )
775 宮下 あやめ ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｱﾔﾒ(1) (    )

3 須坂高 (    )
726 宮野 日鞠 ﾐﾔﾉ ﾋﾏﾘ(1) (    )
730 酒井 莉唯沙 ｻｶｲ ﾘｲｻ(1) (    )
731 篠塚 真衣 ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾏｲ(1) (    )
732 松木 陽菜 ﾏﾂｷ ﾋﾅ(1) (    )
733 桐原 穂乃華 ｷﾘﾊﾗ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )
734 原田 帆乃果 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )

4 市立長野高 (    )
911 西澤 夏凛 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ(2) (    )
912 宮澤 ほのか ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ(2) (    )
930 中野 ことは ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ(2) (    )
917 光澤 琥珀 ﾐﾂｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ(1) (    )
920 中原 歌乃 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｶﾉ(1) (    )
919 山田 ののか ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ(1) (    )

5 長野西高 (    )
776 佐藤 可愛 ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ(2) (    )
777 水津 そよ夏 ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ(2) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(2) (    )
781 大塚 有紗 ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾘｻ(2) (    )
783 和田 葵衣 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｵｲ(1) (    )
788 曽木 咲恵 ｿｷﾞ ｻｴ(1) (    )

6 長野日大高 (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(2) (    )
946 梨子田 茜 ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ(2) (    )
942 山本 萌華 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ(2) (    )
963 武田 実久 ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ(2) (    )
964 平林 悠香 ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ(2) (    )
947 西沢 桜 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｻｸﾗ(1) (    )

7 中野西高 (    )
669 川並 木乃葉 ｶﾜﾅﾐ ｺﾉﾊ(1) (    )
665 鬼熊 蒼空 ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ(2) (    )
666 岡 小凜 ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ(2) (    )
667 関 柊来 ｾｷ ﾋｲﾗ(2) (    )
668 上林 友唯 ｶﾝﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ(1) (    )
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